1/2/2015

gid LastName

403 HALSTI

408 PARKER

Totals:

Drawer

$377.05

$1,801.61

$2,178.66

Drawer Report T™W

Eills Coupons Paid Voi
QRace
$0.00 $0.00 ($532.20) ($27.25)
$0.00 $0.00  ($6,732.49) ($9.75)

($7,264.69) ($37.00)

#Paids/'Void

99
174

273

Handle Net Handle

$936.50 $909.25
$8,543.85 $8,534.10
$9,480.35 $9,443.35

$0.00

$0.00

120

478

598



