Drawer Report TW

1/2/2015

gid LastName	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	<u>Paid</u>	<u>Void</u>	#Paids/Void	Handle	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	<u># Tic</u>
					QRace					
403 HALSTI	\$377.05	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$532.20)	(\$27.25)	99	\$936.50	\$909.25	\$0.00	120
408 PARKER	\$1,801.61	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$6,732.49)	(\$9.75)	174	\$8,543.85	\$8,534.10	\$0.00	478
Totals:	\$2,178.66			(\$7,264.69)	(\$37.00)	273	\$9,480.35	\$9,443.35		598